Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Lars-Goran Berg
2 Anders Gorlin

3 Kari Laakso

4 Henric Lindwall
Klass B

1 Peter Hjalm

2 Sven Svensson

3 Andreas Ravetti
4 Kerry Andersson
5 Daniel Soderqvist
6 Tommy Gustafsson
7 Stefan Eriksson

7 Pirkko Maaninka
9 Anders Wallin

10  Kjell Ake Wallin
11 Orjan Molin
Klass C

1 Lucas Wallin

2 Ryno Vestergren
3 Johan Carlsson

4 UL

5 Magnus Porsback
6 Martin Karlsson

7 Leif Tjernstrom

8 Ragnar Eng

9 Mats Wallin

10 Hans Hoglund

11 Annette Bergstrom
12 UIf Axelsson

12 Lena Brown

14 Gunilla Arkang

15 Lennart Stener
16 Roger Andersson
17 Bengt Malmberg

18 Lennart Rundstréom

25 September 2008

Resultatlista
NT, Daga

Nationell tavling 10 August 2008
Spelplats: Daga BGK Filt

Klubb

Nykdping MGK
Froslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Djulé BGK

Garphyttans BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Djuld BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Haga BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Nykodping MGK
Nykdping MGK
Sddertélje BGK

Nykoping MGK
Haga BGK
Daga BGK
Djuld BGK
Strangnas BGK
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Nykoping MGK
Fréslunda BGK
Daga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Sddertélje BGK
BGK Spiik
Daga BGK
Strangnés BGK
Daga BGK
Strangnas BGK
Garphyttans BGK

S1

33
39
41
45

39
39
37
39
43
44
40
45
47
40
46

46
43
43
40
42
46
47
47
47
48
50
53
53
49
52
53
55
50

S2

38
39
37
45

34
38
43
43
41
40
45
40
42
50
56

38
41
44
47
45
42
43
44
45
45
43
40
40
46
43
43
41
47

71
78
78
90

73
77
80
82
84
84
85
85
89
90
102

84
84
87
87
87
88
90
91
92
93
93
93
93
95
95
96
96
97

Snitt

35.5
39.0
39.0
45.0

36.5
38.5
40.0
41.0
42.0
42.0
42.5
42.5
44.5
45.0
51.0

42.0
42.0
43.5
43.5
43.5
44.0
45.0
45.5
46.0
46.5
46.5
46.5
46.5
47.5
47.5
48.0
48.0
48.5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

19 Roberth Hummelgren

20 Hans Olsson

21 Jan Ake Andersson

22 Lars Wallin

Klass D

1 Robin Andersson

2 Merlin Aldeqvart

3 Torgny Nilsson

4 Joakim Karlsson

5 Jonas Holmberg

6 Sabine Rundstrém

7 Roland Tornvall

8 Bengt Eriksson

10 Ingela Eriksson

11 Sven Oberg

12 Ellinor Forsberg

13 Karl-Géran Berg

Pojkar A

1 Johan Eriksson

2 Richard Wandel

Pojkar B

1 Alexander Princis

2 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

3 Andy Arell

Flickor C

1 Linn Bergstrom

25 September 2008

Klubb

Djuld BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Nykoping MGK
Strangnas BGK

Strangnas BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Daga BGK

Daga BGK

Daga BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Haga BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Djuld BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Nykdping MGK

Garphyttans BGK
Strangnas BGK

Froslunda BGK
Froslunda BGK

Froslunda BGK

Froslunda BGK

S1

52
39
43
59

46
44

49
56

52

68

S2

49
62
61
53

38
39
40
46
47
47
55
44
55
62
53
68

37
54

52
52

65

75

101
101
104
112

86
87
90
97
98
99
101
102
110
115
119
134

83
98

101
108

117

143

Snitt

50.5
50.5
52.0
56.0

43.0
43.5
45.0
48.5
49.0
49.5
50.5
51.0
55.0
57.5
59.5
67.0

41.5
49.0

50.5
54.0

58.5

71.5

Sida

2

av



